

RECORD OF PUBLIC BID OPENING

SOLICITATION # K011566

TITLE: Decommission of Motor Vehicle Waste Discharge Wells

Bid Closing Date: June 30, 2017

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2017

DISTRICT 1 NORTHERN IDAHO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Oil/Sediment Separator or Holding Tank or Septic System	6	EA	\$16,334.00	\$98,004.00
2	Excavation for existing sump or drainfield	9	LS	\$7,618.00	\$68,562.00
3	Remediation	20	CY	\$772.00	\$15,440.00
4	Mobilization	9	LS	\$7,928.00	\$71,352.00
Total Cost					\$253,358.00

DISTRICT 2 NORTHERN IDAHO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Oil/Sediment Separator or Holding Tank or Septic System	2	EA	\$16,739.50	\$33,479.00
2	Excavation for existing sump or drainfield	11	LS	\$10,020.00	\$110,220.00
3	Remediation	20	CY	\$772.00	\$15,440.00
4	Mobilization	11	LS	\$7,601.00	\$83,611.00
Total Cost					\$242,750.00

DISTRICT 3 SOUTHWEST IDAHO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Oil/Sediment Separator or Holding Tank or Septic System	21	EA	\$18,856.00	\$395,976.00
2	Excavation for existing sump or drainfield	11	LS	\$5,957.00	\$65,527.00
3	Remediation	20	CY	\$772.00	\$15,440.00
4	Mobilization	11	LS	\$10,756.00	\$118,316.00
Total Cost					\$595,259.00

DISTRICT 4 SOUTH IDAHO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Oil/Sediment Separator or Holding Tank or Septic System	12	EA	\$20,213.00	\$242,556.00
2	Design and install New (Sewer)	3	EA	\$30,440.00	\$91,320.00

3	Excavation for existing sump or drainfield	12	LS	\$8,783.00	\$105,396.00
4	Remediation	20	CY	\$772.00	\$15,440.00
5	Mobilization	12	LS	\$8,997.00	\$107,964.00
				Total Cost	\$562,676.00

DISTRICT 5 SOUTHEST IDAHO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Oil/Sediment Separator or Holding Tank or Septic System	3	EA	\$22,638.00	\$67,914.00
2	Design and install New (Sewer)	2	EA	\$96,214.00	\$192,428.00
3	Excavation for existing sump or drainfield	7	LS	\$8,241.00	\$57,687.00
4	Remediation	20	CY	\$818.00	\$16,360.00
5	Mobilization	7	LS	\$10,573.00	\$74,011.00
				Total Cost	\$408,400.00

DISTRICT 6 SOUTHEAST IDAHO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Install Oil/Sediment Separator or Holding Tank or Septic System	26	EA	\$17,141.00	\$445,666.00
2	Design and install New (Sewer)	2	EA	\$34,329.00	\$68,658.00
3	Excavation for existing sump or drainfield	17	LS	\$8,091.00	\$137,547.00
4	Remediation	20	CY	\$818.00	\$16,360.00
5	Mobilization	17	LS	\$8,444.00	\$143,548.00
				Total Cost	\$811,779.00

Granite Petroleum

Item #	Item Description				
D1-D6	Decommission of Motor Vehicle Waste Discharge Wells				
				GRAND TOTAL	\$ 2,874,222.00